

Due to continual changes in manufacturer packaging and processing, please read the ingredient label of your snack chosen from this list to ensure that it does not contain any of the following statements: **“May contain traces of peanuts/tree nuts/sesame.”**
“manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts/tree nuts/sesame” etc.

Fruits/Vegetables:

- All fresh fruit/vegetables (cut into small pieces)
- Mott’s “Natural apple sauce (no sugar added)
- 365* Unsweetened apple sauce (Whole Foods store brand)
- Del Monte fruit-to-go cups (no sugar added)
- Santa Cruz Organic applesauce cups
- Gogo Squeeze Applesauce

Crackers:

- Keebler Club Crackers-original, reduced fat, multi-grain varieties
- Keebler Town House Crackers-original, wheat and reduced fat varieties
- Nabisco Wheat Thins-all varieties
- Pepperidge Farms Goldfish-all varieties
- Cheez-it-original, reduce fat, big, white cheddar, baby Swiss, Colby, whole grain
- Whole Wheat Ritz Cracker (**NOT RITZ BITS**)
- Annie’s Cheddar Squares
- Annie’s Snack Mix, Cheddar Bunnies and Pizza Snacks

Dairy:

- Siggi Blueberry yogurt tubes (King’s, Target)
- Go-gurt
- Kraft Polly-O Cheese-string, twists
- Cracker Barrel Cheese Sticks
- Sargento cheese-string, stringsters
- Laughing Cow mini babybel cheeses
- Stoneyfield Yogurt

Bagels:

- Thomas Mini Bagels-plain and raisin ONLY
- Lenders Mini Bagels-plain and raisin ONLY

Puddings:

- Kozy Shack Rice Pudding, no sugar added

Other Snacks:

- Snyder Pretzels-Sticks, Dipping Sticks, Itty Bitty Minis, Snaps, Mini-pretzels
- Pepperidge Farms Goldfish pretzels
- Rold Gold Pretzels-raided Honey Wheat, Classic, Thins, Rods, Tiny twists, Classic Sticks
- Robert’s American Gourmet-Pirate’s Booty, Veggie Booty, Tings Smart Puffs
- Pop Chips-sea salt, salt & vinegar, sweet potato
- Made Good – all products

Cookies:

- Annie’s Organic Honey Grahams, Cinnamon Grahams, Organic Friends Bunnies- all flavors
- Keebler Vanilla Wafers original and mini vanilla varieties
- Keebler Graham Cracker-cinnamon; low fat; low-fat cinnamon; and bug bites varieties

- Nabisco Barnum Animal Crackers – all varieties (NOT ICED)

Cookies Continued

- Nabisco Honey Maid Graham Crackers-all varieties
- Nabisco Lorna Doons
- Nabisco Nilla Wafers – regular and reduced fat
- Pepperidge Farms Cookies – Chessman

Frozen Treats:

- Edy’s Fruit Bars-all varieties
- Popsicles-Scribblers and Fudgeicle
- Dole Fruit Bars-Variety Pack

Cake Mixes/Icings

- Betty Crocker Super Moist cake mix-devil’s food, yellow, carrot, angel food, party rainbow chip, vanilla, chocolate fudge, butter yellow varieties
- Betty Crocker Rich and Creamy Icing-vanilla, chocolate, rainbow chip, milk chocolate, whipped milk varieties
- Pillsbury Moist Supreme cake mix-classic yellow, classic white, devil’s food, golden utter, funfetti varieties
- Pillsbury Creamy Supreme icing- vanilla, milk chocolate, funfetti vanilla, funfetti Chocolate fudge, funfetti pink vanilla, milk chocolate, chocolate fudge, reduced sugar vanilla, reduced sugar chocolate fudge
- Pillsbury Purely Simple- white cake
- Cherrybrook Kitchen cake mix-yellow ,chocolate, Gluten free Chocolate
- Cherrybrook Kitchen frosting mix-vanilla, chocolate

Cake Box and Icing containers MUST accompany the snack for allergy parents to read. The snack will not be served without the ingredients.

Trader Joe’s

- Cheddar Rocket Crackers
- Pita Chips with sea salt
- Soft Baked Snickerdoodles
- Honey Graham Crackers

Whole Foods

- 365* Saltine Crackers
- 365* Baked Woven Wheats
- 365* Golden Round Crackers
- 365* Oyster crackers
- 365* Tortilla Strips - yellow corn
- Annie’s Cheddar Squares
- Annie’s Snack Mix
- Annie’s Organic Honey Grahams, Cinnamon Grahams, Organic Bunnies- all flavors
- 365* String Cheese

- Annie’s Cheddar Bunnies & Pizza snacks